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Organization Name

A. J. Lindeman Elementary School
Academy of World Languages
Academy of World Languages

Amity Elementary

Amity Elementary School in Deer Park
Anthony Wayne Elementary PTO
Babeck Early Childhood Center
Babeck Early Childhood Center
Beechwood Board of Education
Bellevue High School

Berry Intermediate

Bobbie B. Fairfax School

Bond Hill Academy

Bond Hill Academy

Bond Hill Academy of Math and Science Discovery
Boone County Alternative School
Boone County High School

Bowman Primary School

Brantner Elementary

Brantner Elementary School
Burlington Elementary

Campbell Ridge Elementary School
Carson Elementary School

Carson Elementary School

Chase Elementary School

Cincinnati Children's Hospital Center for School Services
Cincinnati Country Day School
Cincinnati Public Schools

Colerain High School

Covedale Elementary

Creekside Early Childhood School
Creekside Middle School

Dater High School

De Paul Cristo Rey high School

Deer Park High School Community Service Program
Delhi Middle School

Edgar Arnett Elementary

Fairfield Central Elementary

Fairfield Central Elementary

Fairfield City Schools

Fairfield Compass Elementary
Fairfield Compass Elementary School

Amount Awarded
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545.00
1,000.00

500.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00

997.00

850.00
1,000.00
1,000.00

985.00

850.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00

600.00
1,000.00

790.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00

760.00

700.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00



Fairfield High School

Fairwood Elementary

Fairwood Elementary

Fort Wright Elementary School
Fort Wright Elementary School
Gilbert A. Dater High School
Glendale Elementary School
Goshen Local Schools
Grandview Elementary School
Hays-Porter Elementary School
Hays-Porter Elementary School
Hamilton High School

Hamilton High School

Harrison Elementary

Heritage Elementary

Heritage Hill Elementary School
Heritage Hill Elementary School
Hyde Park Elementary School
Imagineering Academy

John Foster Dulles Elem. Oak Hills Local School District

John Foster Dulles Elementary
Kelly Elementary
Kilgour Elementary School

Lakota Local Schools - Wyandot Early Childhood School

Larry A. Ryle High School

Larry A. Ryle HS Art Department
Latonia Elementary

Lebanon City Schools

Lebanon High School

Liberty Early Childhood School
Liberty Early Childhood School
Margaret B. Rost School

Mars Hill Academy

Mars Hill Academy

Mary Queen of Heaven

Milford High School

Mt. Healthy South Elementary School
Mt. Washington School

Mt. Washington School Foundation
Newport Intermediate School
Newport Intermediate School
North Avondale Montessori

North Avondale Montessori

North College Hill Elementary School
North College Hill Middle School
North College Hill Middle School
Oakdale Elementary

Oakdale Elementary School
Ockerman Elementary School
Ockerman Middle School

Parker Woods Montessori

Parker Woods Montessori

Piner Elementary School

Pleasant Ridge School Foundation, Inc.
Pleasant Ridge School Foundation, Inc.

Pleasant Run Elementary
Pleasant Run Elementary

P PO DD P RO DPDRL D DD RO DP R LD PDP R LD P R HDPDPRHDPHPHHDPHPHDDPHRHDHPHHHHHRSH

1,000.00
1,000.00

932.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00

900.00
1,000.00
1,000.00

810.00
1,000.00

980.00

651.97

900.00

985.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00

752.00

780.00
1,000.00

970.00
1,000.00

760.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00

476.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00

999.00

782.55



Princeton City Schools

Princeton City Schools/Lincoln Heights Elementary School
Princeton City Schools/Lincoln Heights Elementary School
Reading Hilltop Elementary

Reading Hilltop Elementary

Ridgeway Elementary School

Ridgeway Elementary School

Riverview East Academy

Roberts Academy

Rockdale Academy

Roll Hill Academy

Ryland Heights Elementary

Saint Joseph Orphanage

Saint Joseph Orphanage

Sands Montessori School

Sands Montessori School

Sayler Park Foundation

Sayler Park Foundation

Sharonville Elementary School

Shawnee Early Childhood School

Simon Kenton Youth Service Center

South Dearborn High School Library

South Dearborn Middle School

Springdale Elementary School

Springdale Elementary School

St Anthony School

St. Aloysius Orphanage

St. Dominic School

St. Dominic School

St. Joseph Academy

St. Joseph Academy

St. Joseph School

St. Mary of the Immaculate Conception School
St. Mary of the Immaculate Conception School
St. Michael School

St. Michael School

Stephen T. Badin High School Christian Service Program
Stephens Elementary School

Stepping Stones, Inc.

Thomas A. Wildey School/Clermont County Board of DD
Thomas A. Wildey School/Clermont County Board of DD
Tichenor Middle School

Tichenor Middle School

Union Pointe Academy

Union Pointe Academy

Villa Madonna Academy Elementary School

Villa Madonna Academy Elementary School

Villa Madonna Academy High School/Junior High
Warren County Educational Service Center
Warren County Educational Service Center
West Clermont Middle School

White Oak Middle School

Woodlawn Elementary

Yealey Elementary

Yealey Elementary
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1,000.00
990.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
900.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
999.14
1,000.00
1,000.00
953.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
978.00
760.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
992.00
800.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
600.00
400.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
898.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
959.17
1,000.00
919.97
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
998.00
975.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
750.00
900.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00



