



2018 Learning Links Grant Recipients

Organization Name	Amo	Amount Awarded	
A. J. Lindeman Elementary School	\$	545.00	
Academy of World Languages	\$	1,000.00	
Academy of World Languages	\$	500.00	
Amity Elementary	\$	1,000.00	
Amity Elementary School in Deer Park	\$	1,000.00	
Anthony Wayne Elementary PTO	\$	1,000.00	
Babeck Early Childhood Center	\$	997.00	
Babeck Early Childhood Center	\$ \$	850.00	
Beechwood Board of Education	\$	1,000.00	
Bellevue High School	\$ \$ \$	1,000.00	
Berry Intermediate	\$	985.00	
Bobbie B. Fairfax School	\$	850.00	
Bond Hill Academy	\$	1,000.00	
Bond Hill Academy	\$	1,000.00	
Bond Hill Academy of Math and Science Discovery	\$	1,000.00	
Boone County Alternative School	\$	1,000.00	
Boone County High School	\$	1,000.00	
Bowman Primary School	\$	600.00	
Brantner Elementary	\$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$	1,000.00	
Brantner Elementary School	\$	790.00	
Burlington Elementary	\$	1,000.00	
Campbell Ridge Elementary School	\$	1,000.00	
Carson Elementary School	\$	1,000.00	
Carson Elementary School	\$	1,000.00	
Chase Elementary School	\$	1,000.00	
Cincinnati Children's Hospital Center for School Services	\$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$	1,000.00	
Cincinnati Country Day School	\$	1,000.00	
Cincinnati Public Schools	\$	1,000.00	
Colerain High School	\$	1,000.00	
Covedale Elementary	\$	760.00	
Creekside Early Childhood School	\$	700.00	
Creekside Middle School	\$	1,000.00	
Dater High School	\$	1,000.00	
De Paul Cristo Rey high School	\$	1,000.00	
Deer Park High School Community Service Program	\$	1,000.00	
Delhi Middle School	\$ \$	1,000.00	
Edgar Arnett Elementary	\$	1,000.00	
Fairfield Central Elementary	\$	1,000.00	
Fairfield Central Elementary	\$ \$ \$	1,000.00	
Fairfield City Schools	\$	1,000.00	
Fairfield Compass Elementary		1,000.00	
Fairfield Compass Elementary School	\$	1,000.00	

Fairfield High School	\$	1,000.00
Fairwood Elementary	\$	1,000.00
Fairwood Elementary	\$	932.00
Fort Wright Elementary School	\$	1,000.00
Fort Wright Elementary School	\$	1,000.00
Gilbert A. Dater High School	\$	1,000.00
Glendale Elementary School	\$	1,000.00
Goshen Local Schools	\$	1,000.00
Grandview Elementary School	\$	1,000.00
Hays-Porter Elementary School	\$	1,000.00
Hays-Porter Elementary School	\$ \$	1,000.00
Hamilton High School	\$	1,000.00
Hamilton High School	\$	1,000.00
Harrison Elementary	\$	1,000.00
Heritage Elementary	\$	1,000.00
Heritage Hill Elementary School	\$ \$	1,000.00
Heritage Hill Elementary School	\$ \$	1,000.00
Hyde Park Elementary School	Ф \$	1,000.00 1,000.00
Imagineering Academy John Foster Dulles Elem. Oak Hills Local School District	\$ \$	1,000.00
John Foster Dulles Elementary	\$	900.00
Kelly Elementary	\$	1,000.00
Kilgour Elementary School	\$	1,000.00
Lakota Local Schools - Wyandot Early Childhood School	\$	810.00
Larry A. Ryle High School	\$	1,000.00
Larry A. Ryle HS Art Department	\$	980.00
Latonia Elementary	\$ \$ \$	651.97
Lebanon City Schools	\$	900.00
Lebanon High School	\$	985.00
Liberty Early Childhood School	\$	1,000.00
Liberty Early Childhood School	\$	1,000.00
Margaret B. Rost School	\$	1,000.00
Mars Hill Academy	\$	1,000.00
Mars Hill Academy	\$	752.00
Mary Queen of Heaven	\$	780.00
Milford High School	\$	1,000.00
Mt. Healthy South Elementary School	\$	970.00
Mt. Washington School	\$	1,000.00
Mt. Washington School Foundation	\$	760.00
Newport Intermediate School	\$	1,000.00
Newport Intermediate School	\$	1,000.00
North Avondale Montessori	\$	1,000.00
North Avondale Montessori	\$	1,000.00
North College Hill Elementary School	\$	476.00
North College Hill Middle School	\$	1,000.00
North College Hill Middle School	\$	1,000.00
Oakdale Elementary	\$	1,000.00
Oakdale Elementary School	\$	1,000.00
Ockerman Elementary School	\$	1,000.00
Ockerman Middle School	\$	1,000.00
Parker Woods Montessori Parker Woods Montessori	\$ \$	1,000.00
Piner Elementary School	\$ \$	1,000.00 1,000.00
Pleasant Ridge School Foundation, Inc.	Ф \$	1,000.00
Pleasant Ridge School Foundation, Inc. Pleasant Ridge School Foundation, Inc.	Ф \$	1,000.00
Pleasant Run Elementary	Ф \$	999.00
Pleasant Run Elementary	\$ \$	782.55
1 loadant Itan Elomontary	Ψ	102.00

Princeton City Schools	\$	1,000.00
Princeton City Schools/Lincoln Heights Elementary School	\$	990.00
Princeton City Schools/Lincoln Heights Elementary School	\$	1,000.00
Reading Hilltop Elementary	\$	1,000.00
Reading Hilltop Elementary	\$	1,000.00
Ridgeway Elementary School	*****************	900.00
Ridgeway Elementary School	\$	1,000.00
Riverview East Academy	\$	1,000.00
Roberts Academy	\$	999.14
Rockdale Academy	\$	1,000.00
Roll Hill Academy	\$	1,000.00
Ryland Heights Elementary	\$	953.00
Saint Joseph Orphanage	\$	1,000.00
Saint Joseph Orphanage	\$	1,000.00
Sands Montessori School	\$	1,000.00
Sands Montessori School	\$	1,000.00
Sayler Park Foundation	\$	1,000.00
Sayler Park Foundation	\$	1,000.00
Sharonville Elementary School	\$	978.00
Shawnee Early Childhood School	\$	760.00
Simon Kenton Youth Service Center	\$	1,000.00
South Dearborn High School Library	\$	1,000.00
South Dearborn Middle School	\$	1,000.00
Springdale Elementary School	\$	1,000.00
Springdale Elementary School	\$	992.00
St Anthony School	\$	800.00
St. Aloysius Orphanage	\$	1,000.00
St. Dominic School	\$	1,000.00
St. Dominic School	\$	1,000.00
St. Joseph Academy	\$	600.00
St. Joseph Academy	\$	400.00
St. Joseph School	\$	1,000.00
St. Mary of the Immaculate Conception School	\$	1,000.00
St. Mary of the Immaculate Conception School	\$	898.00
St. Michael School	\$	1,000.00
St. Michael School	\$	1,000.00
Stephen T. Badin High School Christian Service Program		1,000.00
Stephens Elementary School	\$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$	959.17
Stepping Stones, Inc.	\$	1,000.00
Thomas A. Wildey School/Clermont County Board of DD	\$	919.97
Thomas A. Wildey School/Clermont County Board of DD	\$	1,000.00
Tichenor Middle School	\$	1,000.00
Tichenor Middle School	\$	1,000.00
Union Pointe Academy	\$	998.00
Union Pointe Academy	\$	975.00
Villa Madonna Academy Elementary School	\$	1,000.00
Villa Madonna Academy Elementary School	\$	1,000.00
Villa Madonna Academy High School/Junior High	\$	1,000.00
Warren County Educational Service Center	\$	750.00
Warren County Educational Service Center	\$	900.00
West Clermont Middle School	\$	1,000.00
White Oak Middle School	\$	1,000.00
Woodlawn Elementary	\$	1,000.00
Yealey Elementary	\$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$	1,000.00
Yealey Elementary	\$	1,000.00
-		